Р А С П И С А Н И Е

по маршруту «Кировск-Павловичи» для подвоза пассажиров 12 сентября 2015г. на районный фестиваль-ярмарку «Дажинки-2015»
	отправление из

г. Кировска
	отправление из

а/г  Мышковичи
	отправление из

а/г  Павловичи

	10-00
	10-10
	10-30

	11-00
	11-10
	11-30

	12-00
	12-10
	12-30

	13-00
	13-10
	13-30

	14-00
	14-10
	14-30

	15-00
	15-10
	15-30

	16-00
	16-10
	16-30

	17-00
	17-10
	17-30

	18-00
	18-10
	18-30

	19-00
	19-10
	19-30

	20-00
	20-10
	20-30

	21-00
	21-10
	21-30

	22-00
	22-10
	22-30


Цена билета: 5900.
